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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

l. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

d. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114=B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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Page 12
PARTY Q, S.S. AMERICAN MERCHANT
SCHEDULES FOR GOLD STAR PILGRIMS LEAVING NEW YORK
AUG. 16, 1930
SOUTH CAROLINA
Anderson County
Anderson, Mrse Annie, (Q-4)
926 N, Main Ste,
Anderson, Se C.
Lve Anderson - Blue Ridge Ry {2 10:25 AM (ET) Aug. 14
Ar, Belton Blue Ridge Ry #2 10:50 AM (ET) Aug. 14
Lv. Belton SoRy 156 10:56 AM (ET) Aug. 14
Ar. Greenville SoRy #15 11:59 AM (ET) Auge 14
Lv. Greenville SoRy ' 34  12:25 PM (ET) Aug. 14
Are New York PennRR #108  6:40 AM (ET) Aug. 15

Route Going: Blue Ridge Ry. Belton, SoRy Washington,
PennRR New-derk :

Coech Anderson to Belton
Coach Belton to Greenville
?ﬁ Sleeper Gr.snville to New York

Elapsed time 20 hours, 15 minutes /

et e g

4



Party "Q" ~ Itinerary =~ Oise~Aisne Group

Sailed August 16th on AMERICAN MERCHANT. Cole. B. O. Davis in charge.
Accompanied by Iirs. B. J. Runner and Miss N. Bost, nurses, and Mrs.

N. Brown, hostess. Arrived Cherbourg August 26th. Met by Col. Ellis,
Mej. Dailey, Capt. Comway, Lts. Moroney and Freemen, Maj. Kinderman,
Miss Blanche Rulon, 2 nurses, 2 civilian employees. Train left 8.24am.
Arrived Gare des Invalides 2.15pm. Met at station by executive officer
and his staff, nurses, interpreters, and Noble Sissle and his band.
Quarters Hotel Imperator.

Aug. 26th.

Aug. 27th.
Aug. 28th,
Aug. 29th.

Aug. 30th.

Aug. 31st.

Sept. lst.

Sept. 2nd.

S@Pt o 3rd.

Sep‘bo 4!th .
Sep’b . 5the

8ept . 6th'
Sep‘t « 7the

Morning devoted to transaction of personal business. Ex=-
change of money, preparation of laundry, etc. Wreath laid
on tomb of Unknown Soldier in afternmoon by Mrs. Kimbro for
party. Tea and recsption at Restaurant Laurent. Dinner at
hotel. Evening free.

Free.

Visited Fontainebleau.

Left 8am for Soissons via La Ferte (rest stop Hotel de la
Terrasse) Chateau Thierry (lunch Hostellerie du Bonhamme)
Oise~Alsne Cemetery. Arrived Soissons 60m. Quarters Hotel
du Lion Rouge. Dinner et hotel.

Breakfast at hotel. Visited cemetery and Chateau Thierry
in morning. Iunch Hostellerie du Bonhomme. Visited Belleau
Wood, aisne Marne Cemetery, Monument Hill 204, Quentin
Roosevelt's grave in afternoon. Tea at Oise-iisne Cemstery.
Returned to Soissons. Dinner at hotel. ‘

Breaikfast at hotel. Visited cemetery in morning. Returned
to Soissons for lunch. Pierrefonds in afternoon. Dinner
at hotel in Soissons.

Freo or visit cometery. Luneh at hotel, Left 1.30pm for
Reims via Chemin des Dames. Arrived 5pm. Quarters at Hotel
Bristol Crystal. Dinmer at hotel.

Visited Fort de la Pompelle and Cathedral. Lunch at hotel.
Loft 2pm for Gompeigne via Fiames, Soissons. Arrived 4.30
pme Quarters Hotel Rond Royal. Dinner at hotel.

Visited Carrefours de 1'Armistice, Lunch at hotel Rond
Royal. Left Campiegne 2pm for Paris via La Croix, St. Quen-
tim, Senlis, Chantilly (tea at Hotel du Parc). Arrived
Paris 6.45pme Dinner at hotel.

Visited Louvre and Verseilles,

Morning free. Sacre Coeur, Morgan's for dinner. Sightseeing
trip at nite,

Notre Dame. Lunch at hotel. Hepoleon's Tomb. Dinner at hotel.

Bailed for home on AMERICAN MERCHANP. Arrived New York

September 16th.

Mrs. Annie Anderson
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7 ' WAR DEPARTMENT
L “PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS"”
ot ROOM 901 ‘
225 WEST 34TH ST, NEW YORK, N. V.

/]lﬂ/ﬁfﬁgol‘j fﬁW/rR.D G&, Number...a.o.@. .........

REQUEST FOR PULLMAN RESERVATION

................ Weeenresnaesaeseassasnsnsessess Actual cost of through Pullman
Name of Traveler
m‘m’ ...... rsqn Oounty .................. New Y,ork to A!l(l eram' Soﬂn .............
Home Address R S
Bnct » c.
ooooooooooooooooo N sbsesssesesesssssstsescrsnnses $o-o............a-o....-..-.....-o.
- Andorsony S.0e :
New York, t0 ¢.ovvivveervenenecenascssneses
Destmatlon
Via PENE, to Wash, - 80U to Balton = -BLUE RIDGE RB. to dosgt,
: em 1'?. 1930
I‘mt”oot. Iﬁ/30 oooooooooooooooo b laéeoiovaﬁeoplabrlt{!;'éoa -------------
Road . Lower Car L U. S. G. Order No. . Actual
_ : or Seat |. 3 Cost
vaﬁgssa m - . , B
*ﬁl}&se.ume,acsw_ L-vt [£7] W47 5 o] | 978
H
, B 1Al Vi
LV ' 4 4K.
LV
AR
LV
AR hl
LV )
AR ' !
~ TOTAL ............
i{emarks' .

;' ...... x.././fwé’mz ........................
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Name.. .. . . . AVDERSON, Mrs.Annie,

Paris Hotel ... _HOTEL IMPERATOR , Bue BeaubOuPg. . . oo o

Home address 926 N. Main St.,Anderson, Anderson County,South Carolina . .

Party Q Growp 2 .. . . Unit gd sMER .MERCHAND..
Date of arrival AUG.25-1930 . Date of departure SET, 7.1930 S/S AMER. MERCH,

Relationship Widow ,A .

Name of deceased ANDERSON, Edward,

Rank Pvi. Organization Co.B, 330th Lab. Bn...

Cemetery Oise-Aisne.
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- July gbta, 1940

Mfﬁ@-Annxe_Anﬂerson, iR TRk IR g
R0 By CHET Beveety ot
L AneeTedn, B0,

'Dear Madams.

- ] Please‘atfaqh the‘enbioaéd'tagsﬁté‘each-
. plece of baggage, thus to protect the safe arrival of
- same in New York, . ; % _ A

NSy Upon your arrival im this Oity, vou will
be met at the Railroad Station by a United States Army’
Offfcer, in uniform, who will wear on ‘the left sleeve
of his ccat a blue ‘cloth band, phowing a Gold Star and
the word "Pilgrimage". . This officer will ‘escort you

and your baggage to your Hotel in New York City.

For The Officer in Charge:

George F.-R. Taylor,
let. Ligut,, Q«M.Corps,
Agslstant.

o ety Bl B i
Enclosures: e W
2 tage. .. '11/ ‘6,4?4 f{' é’ éjuf‘a-r-/



. : ) . WAR DEPARTMENT

PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTH

ERS & Wibows
: 225 WEST 347TH ST, NOY,
¢ / 3

N Y., Roowm 901

VIA WESTERN UNION

A, Q. Tipton, A
lirs,Jennle MeCullough, Major, Infty., (DOL
224 Les gtreet, August 15, 1930

Anderson,5.G, ;

Mrs. Aunde- Anderson arrived safe. Feeling Fine. Sails snti'mhgr 16¢h,

Colonel Williams

lMrs. Annie Anderson, Party wgn \YIGA,

- o
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QU 293 AN October 16, 1951 |
Anderson, Edward (04) e X 4‘

Mrs. Ammie Anderson,
926 N. Main Street, .
Anderson, South Carolina.

Dear Medam:

In order that the records of this office may be complete
and correct, it will be appreciated if you will advise whether or
not the late Private Edward Anderson is survived by a stepmother or
any women who stood in loco parentis to him for a period of five
years prior to his reaching the age of eighteen, end if 80, her
name and address.

A self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, is
enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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date of lother's death
P
A LA~ TN
i e Jde R
na w\m\/) A,\/U“v\

i u(l(

g\, " - - Lﬁ(d

Leeo



ORGANIZATION

FILE NO.

SURNAME

SERIAL NO. FIRST NAME AND INITIALS

RANK

DIED—(DATE)

(CAUSE)

BURIED AND REBURIED

DATE PLACE FORM #1-A NO.
ORIG. D—
REB. D—
REB. D—
REB. D—

3—7896

G. R. S. Form 127.

ORGANIZATION INDEX,



M 7 ,%@

NA 20 Lt Al
ADDRESS/.?.?.é % Fzeer %/ ................

TATRE: 2o N SN S L.
Ok Officer-In-Charge,

PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS

I beg to inform you that I have returned to my
home safely and in good health.

Sincerely,

— y J

RPB—7-22-30—5M

(Signed) (A A . L] Y .}’f LA




WAR DEPARTMENT Penalty for private use to avoid
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OFFICIAL BUSINESS \

PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS
225 WEST 34TH STREET,
NEW YORK. N. Y.



RPB—3-17-30—7M »

@ @
STATE \‘\N'{)E’\fg‘()w EDW

ARRIVAL IN NEW YORK

DATE¢77//<;—./// . HOTEL, MO/{/ ROOM NO. /p/

S

DEPARTURE NEW YORK




RPB—3-17-30—7M

. RETURN NEW YORK .

....... .. rRoOM NO.~. @ ’7/ ;
% : |

'DEPARTURE NEW YORK

: /) DATE...?/.{/..Z.
ROAD /W TRAIN /J/ @Rf// BERTH or SEAT 7{&”‘/ .....
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c 00 a
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0. Q. M. G. Form No. 633 .

App. Aug. 14, 1922
ORIGINAL PAPER FILED CROSS INDEX

QM 2038 A=
Anderson, Edward Pvt 808 W

D00

October 9, 1530

Hrs. innie Anderson, gl
9268 §. Mein Street,
- Anderson, South Carolina,

pnrhduu

The testimoniel addressed by you and the other mothers
end widows of Party "Q" to The Adjutent General has been referred
to me for notation of your expressions of appreciation for the
pilgrimage you have revently made to the cemeteries in Europe under
the provisions of the Aot of Congress appreved March 2, 1929,

It is gratifying ¢o know that you were pleased with the
accommodations and srrangements made by the Quartermaster Corps
for your comfort and welfare and that the 0fficers of the Army and
other personnel in comnection with the pilgrimege rendered such
thoughtful and oonsiderate service throughbut the Journey. The
Quartermaster Corps is proud of the honor bestowed upon it by being
sharged with the eonduct of these pilgrimeges and has expended every
effort that those making the journey might have a pleasant trip.
It is pleasing to receive such complimentery remsrks as those oon~
tained in the testimonial, but I feel that the task during the past
summer was materially lightened by the wonderful spirit of sooperation
shown by the mothers and widows teking sdvantage of the offer of the
Government. g

With sincere appreciation of the sentiments expressed
by the mothers and widows of Party "Q", I am,

Sineerely yours,

Js L. DoWITT
mﬂl’ General,
gL ' The Quartermaster General.

s

\
!

C\SS

COVIGLNMENT FREFTING CFFICR
G—8442



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFIéE OF THE QUARTERMASTEI.? GENERAL
WASHINGTON
IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"C
' ; July 22, 1630,
Anderaon, Zdwapd 608 W

lre. Annie Anderson,
924 N, Main 5%
Anderson, S, Cs

Dear Madam:

There is enclosed herewith Check No. in the
IC7003
amount of %0 00 * to pay for your meals and incidental

expenses from your home to New York on the.pilgrimage
authorized by the Act of March 2, 1929.

UNDBR NO CIRCUMSTANCES MUST THIS CHECK BE CASHED
AND USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED. |

1f for any reason, you are not able to sail on
the date mentioned in your invitation, the check must be
returned to thie office immediately.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
1»Tnel ; Assistant.

Check No.



oo SN
Adorgon, '?}.‘amml 608 W - July 10, 1980

Mree Ammie Andersom
980 W Main 3%4
Andersong 3¢ Co

Dear Madam:

Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemeteries in
Europe. - One week before your departure the railroad ticket agent,
of .the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
-pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be as follows:

ivs Andereon Blu didu !w Noe 2 10,25 A1 August 14
Ay’ Belton : " .9 10.80 A

Lvs | So Ry " I5 1058 AM 14
Ary Gregmville * = "W 11.59 A 14
fve ™ o " 54 12,35 FM 14
_Are Now York Pemn "108 6.40 M 15

All railroad employees have been instructed by their
officials to see that you are shown every courtesy and given assist-
ance, particularly at points where it is necessary to change cars.

Should you not receive your ticket six days before the
date shown for your departure please take up at once with the ticket
agent and if he does not have your ticket, telegraph this office,
collect, to that effect.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsigtant.



July 10, 1950,

QM 295 A
Anderscn, Bdwesd - 508
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Anderson, Zdvard 608 June 11, 19%0

Hro, Amnic Andercon,
926 ¥, Maln Strest,
AnGeracn, Ssuth Carclino,

Denyr Maduns

fiecoint is aaknovledged of your notation on
offico menorandun, relative to making epplieation for your
prespord to meke tho pilgrivage to Yho gometertes im
Turops, coiling on the S.8,AUTRICAN TRCRANT, fumust 16,
1020,

. In roply thorato you are advised that thoe
necossary blanks havs beon forvarded to the Olerk of the
Gomuon Mess Court, Andardon, Scuth Csrolima. IF you will
coll ot ke Office of iho Clerk he A1l be glad to esnist
you in moking out this applicationonid will forward ceme
%o the Stato Deportment chen comploted, Pleoase be sure
to comply with the instructicns contained in the anolosed
lotter partsicularly os to photogrophs.

For Tho Qumtmmer (lonaral,
Very truly yours,

B, B. SHARNON,
Ceptatn, Q.il,Corpe,
Apatetant.

Enol,
Lattoy



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY ReFer To QM 292 A-C

Anderson, Edward 608 W
American Merchant &=16.

June 2, 1930.

Mrs. Annie Anderson,
926 N, lain S; 0y
Anderson, S. G-

Dear Madam:

The records of this office show that you have not
furnished the name of your Emergency Addressee as requested
in letter of instructions from this office.

It is requested that in the blank space below you
write the name and address of the person in the United States
whom you desire to be notified in case you become seriously
i1l or other emergency arises while you are making the pilgrimage
to Europe authorized by the Act of Congress approved March 2,1929.

v R

Name

92¢ //MM&M%

Address

Pleagse fill in the above and mail it TODAY in the self-
addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

. O. HUGHES,
Captain Q . Corps,
Encl, : Assistant.

Env.



W W L"m“"‘ GO?W
O Wk . &-16 ¢
| e Nt glea s

Have you applied for your passport? If not will you please
do so at once? It will help this office greatly if you will and
will assure that the passport will be waiting for you in New York
upon your arrival there. It takes considerable time for this office
to secure the passport after you have made application for it.

I have never received a form for making applicastion for
a passport; will you please send me one at once, so that
I may have the Clerk of Court execute 1t for me,

Mrs. Annie Anderson,
926 N. Main Street,

Anderson, S.C.




American Merch‘ CLA_W/

8-.3:6“'5@;.-».= SO R

608 \/

I ﬂﬁﬁfﬂj— the invitation extended

(Accept or déline)

me to make a pilgrimage to Europe at the expense of the
Government of the United States under the provisions of

the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.

Mrs . Annie Anderson,

”7&4/ W S

.-926 Mo Mein Stia,. Anderso ,‘ Anderson County, SeCe

;’ 26 %/ (Town or C% (State) _‘J ‘_Z.
il g Yy B F . A

%CQ&Z@M Ae
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WAR DEPARTMENT N L""%
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL 4{ ““5 L
WASHINGTON ;ﬁ‘f

N rEPLY reFer To QM 293 A-C October 7 , 1929,

Anderson, Edward 608 W

¥rs, Annie Anderson,
926 Ne Main Ste,
Anderson, S. Ce

Dear Madam:

Europe by mothers and widows of membere of the military o_f'
United States who died in the military or naval servicerﬁ“ any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are gbw interred in such ceme-
teries, all necessary exnenses of which pilgrimages af'e to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of Wgr make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a repn‘t to Congress not later than
December 15, 1029. The purpose of the investiggfion is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make ghe pilgrimages, the number of
guch mothers and widows who desire to make tl#€ pilgrimages, the number who degire
to make the pilgrimages during the calenda Jyear 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made. 4

In order that the report péferred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it ig requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blankg left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the encﬂised envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make iﬁiéj;ilérimage if'eliéiﬁlé? (Yas) 7 —~Ro—
2. Do you desire to make t "pilgrimage
in the calendar year 0? (Yes) . —Ne
%. Have you at any timg made a previous visit
to the grave of th€ deceased member of the mili-
~_tary or naval fogtes in whom you are interested? el (No)
R Age3 9 Health
4. Please give your age and state of hgaltl. /< (Years) (Good) —tPoorTT
r l'/.\l “l z -" i 4 (_‘-(‘ I-‘\)
/N A N\ O\ | English - (Yes)  -Giet
5. [~ RECEY 2\ | other language
(A Siya s vl (Specify language spoken)
/7 o A A
J/  For The Quartermaster- Generé (‘; G- /gf
J‘)‘
rd
/ fﬁ@qy trv*g&;pﬁrﬂ
,-"‘ ﬁ‘-"i*"\ ‘-‘T’f"\‘v—-—'v"u‘
“Encl, JOHN T, HARRIS,
Act ‘Major, Q. M, Corps,
Apgistant,

Envelope






WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Anderson, Bdward -August 6, 1929

Mrs. Annie Anderson,
920 Powers St.,
Anderson, S. Car.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothéers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American -forces row interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the late

Private Edward Anderson, Co. B, 330th Iabor Bn., whose remains are now interred
in the Oise-Aisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclesed
envelope which requires no postage?

Wirite answers in space below:

1. Have you remarried since the death
of the above named veteran? ;%Z{L[

2. If not, do you desire to make the

pilgrimage? (14L{>42/

3. 1Is the deceaged survived by a mother? (§%;%217

S .--/-‘-K'_’:i‘_l u?ﬂh.“-.. fg A

T e T L L LTS :
: /( Q“ > *‘( T
4. If so, give her namg apd complete (. 7)o 0N s
address. Vi Sy T
RN Ty f“f g _._"._aﬂ_f?,, s
l‘l-“-‘:=| :\. \ Ay Q'. / “"3
For The Quariermasiyr Ge

N Q9
s

‘QJ

truly yours, 1 . §

m

2 Incls, JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress jor, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Agsistant.
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I WAR DEPARTMENT '

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WAOSHINGTON

N RepLY rRErer To QM 293 A-C

Anderson, Edward ' June 20, 1929.

Mrs. Sadie Anderson,
308 E. 11th Street,
Ch&!‘lot‘be, NnCO

| Xe-77-922
Dear Madam: ' 77 -/

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries"”, -

. The records of this office show that you are the widow of the
late Private Egward Abderson, Co.B, 330th Lebor BEn, whose remains &re now

;:terred in the Oise Aisne Americen Cemetery, Seringes-ot-~Nesles, Aisne,
ance e

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and vwidow". If the relation-
ship is that of a stepmother, mother through adoption or a woman who stood
in loco parentis to the decedent, a gtatement as to her relationship is re-
quested. In case you have remarried it is also requested that a statement to
that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no.postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

., JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.
Envelope.
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WASHINGTON, D. C.
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QM 293 A=M i ARt ' Qetober 16, 1931
Anderson, Edward (0A) a ){ : : e ;

Mrs. Annie Anderaon,‘
926 N. Main Street,
Anderson, South Cerolina.

Dear Medam:

In order that the records of this office may be complete
and correoct, it will be appreciated if you will advise whether or

not the late Private Edward Anderson is survived by a stepmother or

any woman who stood in loco parentis to him for a period of five
- years prior to his reaching the age of eighteen, and if so, her
name and address.

A self-addressed emvelope, which requires no postage, is
enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermester Genmeral.

/

Very truly youras,

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assgistant.

Enclpsure:




QM 208 A=N
inderson, Edward Pvt 808 W RN
' ' Ootober 8, 1030

#rs. Annie Anderson, AL
926 ¥. Main Street, .
Anderson, South Carelina.

Dear Xadam: _
. ' The testimonial addressed by you and the other mothers
end widows of Party "Q" to The Adjutant General has been referred
to mo for notation of your expressions of appreciation for the
pilgrimage you have recently made to the cemeteries in Europe under
the provisions of the Act of Congress spproved March 2, 1929.

It is gretifying to know that you were pleased with the

agoommodations and arrengements made by the Quertermaster Corps

for your comfort end welfare and that the Officers of the Army and
other persomnel in ecomnection with the pilgrimage rendered such -
thoughtful end considerate gervice thr t the journey. The
Quartermsster Corps is proud of the honor bbstowed upon it by being
oharged with the conduct of these pilgrimages end has expended every
effort that those making the Journey might have & pleasant trip.

It is plessing to receive guch conplimentary remarks as those son-
fained in the testimoniel, but I feel that the task during the past
summer was materially lightened by the wonderful spirit of cooperation
shown by the mothers and widows teking sdvantage of the offer of the

Government .

With sineers appreeistion of the sentiments expressed
by the mothers and widows of Party "Q", I am, :

Sincerely yours,

)
MY

& :

g J. L. DOWITT,

o ' Msjor General,

B The Quartermaster General.

-’ 4

A X 833018 PiLERIMAGE, Gunb STAR

3
res [/

JTH /-
WRG



| FUR T S e
" indergon, Biwenl 608 W . July 10, 1930

Mrd. Mimle Andersom
‘BR6 Wi Msiin Ots
Anderson, B, Ce

Deér Madam:

“Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemeteries in
Europe. One week before your departure the railroad ticket agent,

- of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
-pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be as follows:

Ly. Mndereson - Blue Ridge Ey No, £ 10.85 AN Augzat M4
n ” " " (]

Ary Bolton 10.50 M 14
v " 8o Ry " 156 10.66 A 14
 Aras CGreenville " © wow 11.69 AN 14
lvy ® e " 34 12,25 PM 14

Ars New York Pem ; "108 6.40 AM 15

All railroad employees have been instructed by their
officials to see that you are shown every courtesy and given assist-
ance, particularly at points where it is necessary to change cars.

Should you not receive your ticket six days before the
date shown for your departure please take up at once with the ticket
agent and if he does not have your ticket, telegraph this office,
collect, to that effect.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



July 10, 1930

QM 293 A4

Anderavn, Fdwayd - 508

!

mm
PH m

I'u'lﬂ
W the
that REVERY mothor

wi m
w
have a passport issusd befuxe she begins he

Ml it 1n

ﬁl*ﬁf’m
* hﬂ
on the usud feam
m

mmammmmrmm.-nm
» Ss Diatrict Court at Amd

m Take meﬂﬂh

mé i w

wnh

it you
MM&



WAR DEPRRTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL '
WASHINGTON

neres 1o QU 203 4-C

duri?mg. the
bile raJin i .

',tser, you ha.Ve with yeu & full length eoat of m
oF ,genenal wear. : o




If you will read carefully the sﬁggeetiona made above,
and comply with them, it will add greatly to your comfort through-
out the trip and will assist the Government in carrying out success-

fully its plans for conducting the pilgrimage. This letter is being
sent to every mother and widow who has accepted the invitationm sent

to her by the Government to visit the grave of her son or husband.
For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M, Corps,
Aggistant.



cuaoa Asd A A SV : : : :
And.rlon, naura eoa A June 11, 19%0

-5 - o

Mrs, Aunie Anderson,
' 926 N, Maln Street,
 Anderson, South Oaro.uu.

Deor Madem:

. Receipt is Acknowledged of your notation om
offive memorendun, relative to making application for your
possport to make the pilgrimtge to the cemeteries im .
{nmpo, sainus on tho 8. B.JJFHIIGAH mmm. b.\gu-t 16,

. 1980,

In rcpl.y thorﬂo you are sdvised that the
necessary blenks have been formarded to the Qlerk of ‘the
- Gommon. Pleas Court,. Anderson, South Oaroline. If you will
~eall st the Office of the Clerk he will be glad to usut
you in meking cut this appliocatiopennd will forward seme
to the Stute Departmont when compleoted. Ilease de sure
‘to_comply with the instructioms contained in the molaud
letter particularly us 4o phnto;rnphs. ;

Yor The Ql.u\rtmutc General, '
 Yery truly yours,

'R 8. SHANNON,

Gaptain, Q.M. Corps,
Asaiptent.




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C June 4, 1950,

N " m . - 3
Anderaon, Raward « U3 ¥

Mrs.. Caroline: Anderson,
Route Z,
Rodnev, Mich.

Dear Madam:

: Arrangemente are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemetsries in Furope under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

: To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of

1931 must be made by this office not later than August lst of thig
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below

by writing the.word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question. A

As soon ag you have answered the guestion, please Bign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
A, D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1931% -~ -«
{Write answer here)

(Sign here) .



® @

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 2_9:'73 __!_&:9_

A ondl -
Andorso: ; N N Terp "
orson, Sdward 008 W < tne 2, 1930,

American Merchont  G-16
Oen, o

e A

M*q.-annie Andergon,

926 s Eain S&e,

Anderson, Se Ce
e

»

Dear Madam:

e show that you have not

The records of this offic
as requested

furnished the name of your Emergency Addressee
in letter of {nstructions from this office.

pblank space below you

n in the United States

pme geriously

king the pilgrimage
oved March 2,1929.

It is requested that in the

write the name and address of the perso
whom you desire to be notified in case you bec

{11 or other emergency arises while you are ma
to Europe authorized by the Act of Congress appr

S s Ak W (A S e

Name

" Address

pleass fill 1IN the abave #d mall 4% TODAY in the self-

addreased envelope whigh requires ne poatage .

For The Quartermaster general,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Encl, Assistant.
Env.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERN!ASTER asusm
WASHINGTON - -

eteries in Eu ope 5
11 in persoh upon the nearest Pasaport'Agent °
1" tate>court having erisdiction to natural Z6
38 aré lecated 1n Boston, ‘Chicago, N n rk

InJlargq cit s thpre are usua ly two .

R The' instructic a*":iir»émr_eq'-
R fblIQWB: . v . : :

on'th, 1 xngsapplica-v
tion, she sh . mpained. Y 3 who 18 an
’Americanxcitizen and who has kn'wn ‘her for'avpe _ed of twe years
of more. With her application she should submit four photographs
* on a light background and on thin paper not more than 3x3 inches
in size net less than 2§x2§ inchss in size and such documentary

3 it R R s . e e ol s e e




evidence of her American citizenship as s@e-may hgve in her pos-
session. In the absence of evidenge of 01tzzensh%pz he? applica-
tion should be witnessed by 2 credible person residing in the
game community who ig an American citizen, has known her for a
long period of time and is able to'swear‘tg the best of yls or
her knowledge and belief that she is a citizen of the United

States.

WA mother or widow who does not owe allegiance to the United
States must apply tO the Department of State for a Pilgrimage
Travel Document through a clerk of a-Federal court or a State court
having jurisdiction to natu?ali%e aliens 9r through a Passport
Agent upon the form of application prescribed for that purpose,
entitled APPLICATION FOR A PILGRIMAGE TRAVEL DOCUMENT, issued
under the Act of March 2, 1929, submitting therewith four photo-
graphs on a 1ight background and on thin paper not more than
3z x 3 inchee in size and not less than 2% x 2% inches in size.
When making application she should be accompained by a credible
witness who has known her for a period of two years or more.

“The Act of March 2, 1929, provides that no fee shall be
charged for the execution of an application for & passpoert or
travel document or for the issue of a passport or travel decu-
ment to a mother or widow making a pilgrimage to the cemeteries
of Europe in which deceased soldiers, sailors, and marines of
the American forces are now interred.

"Special Pilgrimage Passports and Pilgrimage Travel Docu-
ments when issued by the Department of State will be forwarded
to the War Department.

"Applicants resident in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New
York City, San Francisco and Seattle should execute applica-
tions at the Passport Agencies in those cities."

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rEFer To QM 293 A—C

~ —_—1

T, Bdwerd 608 W May 311930

nerican ‘erchan 8~16

Dear Madam:

Requests for stop-overs on return from the pilgrimage to the
American cemeteries in Europe are being received by this office, in some
cases, too late to take action.

Transportation arrangements for the round-trip are made a month
pbefore departure and requests for stop-overs on return must be in this
office at that time.

Stop-overs can not be allowed on the trip to New York or in
Europe, but may be allowed at any point on return from New York provided
there is no additional cost or, if there is, that it is paid in advance
by the pilgrim.

If you desire stop-overs at any point on return, please advise
this office AT ONCE as to the cities where you desire to stop and we will
be glad to arrange accordingly, or advise you if there is any additional
cost to be paid by you. Send your request direct to this office and do

NOT ineclude it with your passport application.
For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT '
OFFI!CE OF THE QUAPTE"!MASTER GLNERA.(.

WAS ‘-IINGTON

In reply refor to QM 293 A-C

Jndorson, dwerd | S00-W dny 2, - 1850

Uil aluie ;‘a..d-.,;'ncm,
Pean Madamin Ste,
dudcrson, U. Caroliana,

This Yetter, which contains general information regarding the
pilgrimage to the eemeteries of Europe, is being sent to eaeh mother and
widow who has expressed a desire to make the pilgrimace during the
calendar year 1930, The general plan for the conduct of the pilgrimage
is shown in the Pilgrimage Regulations, & copy of which is enclosed here-
withe In addition to the information shown in the regulations, the
following explains in detail some of the most importemt things connected -
with the pilgrimage,

Formal invita;tions are being extended to sach moiher and widow
who has expressed & desire to make the pilgrimage during 1930, In so
far as practicable, these invitations are being extended with a view to
keeping the women from each state together and the order in which the
invitations o the women frem the several atates are issued is baged on &
drawing by lot which wes held about one month ago, Inclosei with each
invitation is a eerd for asknowledgment and it is quite importent that
you accept or deciine this invitation prompily in order that the néess~
sary railroed, stesmship and hotel reserveticns may be wrranged, The
government will defray all the necessary expenses of the pilgrinihge,
ineluding rajiroad fare, hotel accommodations, steamship fare and all
- other incidental oxpengses. It will not provide anything other than the
necessary expenses so that you should bring with you such funds as you
may desire to use for making small purchases and for other upes distinct«
ly of a personal nature.

Arpangements have been made with the American Railroad
Association whioh assurod us the united support and cooperation of all of
the railroads in the United States in handling the mevement to and from
New York Gity. The loocal ticket agent will secure your railroad and
plesdper ticket and will make the necessery pullman resérvations. Refore
your departure frem yeur heme we will mail you a ehcek, sufricient to
pay for your mealp and othar travelling expenses while enrouse to New

. Yorke Your ragilrged ticket will provide for a round trip from your heme
to New York and upon arrival in New York the army officer in cherge of
the New York offiece will ocollect the returam trip stub and hold it until
your retumn to New York fram Buropg,

Upgn arrivel 4in New York, you wilf be met By an army offieey
30/894/ }=



» e

and escorted to a first class hotsl whers reservations have been mbde.
The duration of your stay in New York will te from 24 to 48 hours. A4t
the proper time, you will be escorted to the steamship upon which passage
has heer ergaged for Europe. - All of the women making this trip will te
. Provided with cabin class accommodetions ahocard steamerS‘whicntmeans that
from two to four will be quartered in the same stateroom, If you have
any. friend that you would like to be quartered with we will endeavor to
arrange it if you will commuricate with this office. y -

. The ocean voyage will last about 8 days and whem the ship docks
at Cherbouxng, France, each party will Be met by officers’ especially
-detailed for the purpose and teken in a special train to Paris where
- first class hotel accommodations have Feen rese;ved,_ The first day in
Paris will ‘be a day of rest, = On the 24 day, the women of each pargy WAl
will place a wreath on the tomb of the French unknomn soldier,. In the LAY
afterroon there'will‘be_a reception in whHich the Iregch war mothers,
govermment-officials, and promirent civilians will participate. The 53 el
following morning the groups going to the diffErenf'cemeteriap will leave h
Paris, travelling in motor busses, and proceed to the cemeteries where L
they will remain for about,? days. Twenty-five women will be assigned A
to each bus and an army officer will have charge of the bus, The R
—»’tingraries to.and from the cemeteries and the daily itineraries while aby, A7
+ the cemeteries hawe been varied 80 as to take in points of historical e
interest as well as some parts of the battlefields where American troops .
Were engaged.. Upon return to TParis, each party will remain for about
P days and during this time an oppertunity will be given to see the rointg.
of hietorical ‘interest ir Paris and Vicinity, The entire duration of 3
your stay in Burope will be 14 days, and the itineraries have tsen so s
arranged that each day will te provided for. Except in oase of illness ..
or other unavoidable :auéb\it will not te possible for any woman making; .
the rilgrimage to rexain in Eurcre for a lenger period than 14 Adsys nor
., o, leave the party with which she is travelling unless she is prepared to
" pay €11 of her expenses after leaving the party since the Act of Congress
authorizing the pilgrimage specifically states that the government shall
not ray the expenses of any woman who willfully leaves her party, '

-~
ot

i X L |
o Upon return to the United States each ship will be met in New
York City wy army officers who will escort the mothers and widows to the
“treins whioh will take them heme, Before leaving New York each woman
Will be provided with her return railroad ticket, a sleeping car ticket
and funds to cover the cost of meals and other travelling expenses,

, ‘ Ay officers are belng used as guides and escoprts throughout

'this entire 'movement gnd care Eas been taken to select officens who will
Bee that preper sare 1s taken of the women who are entrusted to their

 charges.  Arrangement$ have bedh made for taking care of women who may

; be- taken sick during ke pilegrimege and also to care for the remaing of
any who may die and provision has besn made for returning the remaing of
" gmy who may dle to their homes, © It is essential that each woman making

, 'the pilgrimage furnish The Quartermaster General with an emergandy address

. ‘of some relative or friend to be notified in the event of an emgrgency,

;' Medical care will be provided by eivilian agencies, If such care. is

needed in New York City it will be furnished by the hotel physieigns or

i
i o Y 2

30/994/



by local hospitals. Aboard ship, medical care will be provided by the
shipfs doctors and in Paris arrangements have been made with the American

Hogpital for the hospitalization and treatment of any wonen who ¥iy need

it. In adcition to this, six doetors of the regular army will be on duily
throughcut the pilerimages

Bagfege will be limited %o not to exceed two pieces of hand raggase
and the articles taken should be such as will be roguired for & trip of
about one month. Laundry sorvice can be obtained in New York tmd Paris.
Since the clirate of Europe ~s much colder than that of the United Btates,
each woman should provide herself with sufficiant warm clothing to stend
the ,_moto‘r bus trip and the visit to the cemeieriess

Since it is necessary for this office to malke all reservations for
your accomnodations turoughout this ‘pilgrimage, it will be greatly appre-—
ciated if you will make prompt reply to any communications receive@ from
this office, :

“For The Quartermaster General:

Very truly yours,

&y D, HUGHES,
captain, Q. M, Corps,
Agsistant.
1 Enclosure.
Regulation. '

50/994/ B



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

October ?, 1929,

IE EF%&E;EEEO QM 293 A-—C

¥rs., Annle Anderson,
926 N Main 8%,
Anderyson, S, Qs

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothere and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at.any time Dbetween
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose reimains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all necéssary exXpenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
Statee Govermment, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
gubmit the results of such investigation in a report to Congressg not later than
December 15, 1929, The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the numbsr of
auich mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, ‘the number who desire
to make ‘the pilgrimagee during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made. '

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks 1eft therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requiree no postage.

1. Do you desire to maks this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) (¥o)

5. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage ,
in the calendar year 19307 (Yes) (No)

3. Have you at any time made a previous vigit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-

tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) (No)

Age Health |
Please give your age and state of health. o (Years). - (Good) (Poor)

1S

Engligh — (Yes) (No)

5. What language do you speak? y — Other language
(Specify languageé spoken)

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Encl, JOHN T, HARRIS,
Act Major, Q. M, Corps,

Envelope Agsistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER To QM 293 A—C

Andes E
e rson, Edward : | A Sept. 12, 1929,

- Mrs. Amie Andersom,
920 Powers St.,
“nderson, Se Core

Doay Madams

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated making inguiry
concerning the name and addrese of th‘é'ﬁfbﬁfexl% widow of the deceased
gervice man-above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remaine of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided. on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage®

Write answers in space below

1, TIs the deceased sﬁrvivsd by a widow who '
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

| O3 0 A

2.  If he is gurvived by a mother, stepmother,
mother. thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terme of Section 4 of the eén-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

|
|

|

!

3. If survived by a widow or mother doee she ‘
desire to make the pilgrimage? l

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corpse,
Envelope Aesistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOMN

N rEPLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

indergson, Bdward Avgust &, 1929

Mrs. innie anderson,
920 Powers St.,
Anderson, 5. Car.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American Porces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the late
Private Edward Anderson, Co. B, 330th Igbor Bn., whose remains are now interred

in the Oise-Apisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Alsne, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following gquestions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Have you remarried since the death
of the above named veteran?

2. 1If not, do you desire to make the
pilgrimage?

3, 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

4. 1If so, give her name and complete

address. g
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Inclse, JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congregs Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Agsistant.



® .. )y
WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON '

: ]l\; REPLY . REFER TO QM 293 A-C 3
Mgderson, Edward ' ' June gg , 1929.

¥rs. Sadie Maderson,
808 E. 11ith Sgreet,
Charlotie, H.C.

Dear Madam:

. Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, ‘entitled an Aet "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the
late privete Bawerd Mdcrean, Co.8, 550th Labor Dns whote pemeins ere now
interred iu the Oise Alsne Anerium cmstm-:. Seringes-ot-lesles, Alsne,
Franooe

Will you pleasa advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. -Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the. en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and twidow". If the relation-
ship i8 that of a stepmother, mother through adoption or a woman Who stoad
in loco parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is re_
quested. In case you have remarried it is also requested that a statement
that effect be made.

wFon your_;eply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage. <
L..
For The ﬂﬁartermaeter General,

;Vgry truly yours,

= Qg 0
o & JOHN T. HARRIS, N
2 incls. : Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. . Agsistant.

Envelope.



WAR DEPARTMENT
CNFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

QM 293 A-C
IN REPLY REFER TO

ANDERSON, Edward - Pvte

Harch 24, 1924

lrs. Sadie Anderson,
308 East 11th Ste,
Charlotte, T.Cae

Dear Madams

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the ;oldier‘s grave in which you are interested,

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for 211 time in Burope. Each grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State
from which he came, Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection
with the improvement work now in Progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives,

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost réverential care was exercised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty, For the future, these graves
will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yoﬁrs,

ReLs FOSTER
Y=idnecl. Assistant,

Record card.




WAR DEPARTMENT
CE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON, D. C.
OFFICIAL BUSINESS




Sualdier’s * Ouerseas

Graue
Name Edward Anderson
Rank Private
Organizationcompam’ B, 330th Lebor Battalion

Grave No.___7 Row___ 21 Block ¢

Cemetery .....Qise-Alsne American

Location Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne, France

3—8677




N
| Y

__2nderson, Bdward | 1,890,001
(Suy ) (Christian name in full.) (Army number. )
125 Av Co B _330th Labor Bn

(Rank and-organization.)
: 1

State your relationship to the deceased.... M =

Dolyou desire the remains brought to the United éatea? 5 m
! (Yes or no.)

If remaing are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sént:

(Name of person to re(-ei\'e_ rema‘ns.) qﬂxl)r-e—r;-o—l—ﬁce.) (Telegraph office.)

——

———

e =

(Number and street.) (‘,it y or town.) (Stu.te.)
(Sign here M 4&6&1& )ZA/I/MQVL__‘

005 o K Lodaitrite. 570

(Nu;nbcr and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) "(Slute.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713




@ @

ANTERS N, Bduard = Pvia

2]
£

QY 293 A=C arch 24, 1924

lirs. Sedie Anderson,
308 Kast 11lth Ste,
charlotte, H.Ce.

Deaxr Mndam:

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
4o the inclosed card which gives the permznent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to ﬁé main=-
tained by the United States for all time in Europe. Bach grave will be
marked by a hesdstcne of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, crganization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he care. Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in Drogress, as soon as possible and without wait-
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential cere was exervised and more than willingly accorded
by those who perforned this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually meintemned by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting placs of our heroes. 2y (FF,

Very trugy TXOWB £

rﬁ:.'w.f"' '

(. N i

194 R 230 £

1-Incl. ‘ 2y ORI Y AT PO #
Record card. AR '

SRR D4k 1984



G.R.S. Form No.115 COUNTRY... Francee . ... O TY o
Cemetery No. .. 19=B . GSheet No. SRR e Ko ARSI A

COMPILATION N/R REQUESTS U

Y. DATA COMPILATION

A. Location Index Card:- A= 1

]

(1) Name .ANDERGON,. BAWHRR. .. S8 NOL 389000 vvve-
; TR, =1 =

b %%

(2) Rank .. Pyte ... Organization . .go,; Buy-B80th Tebor Bne

—— e e S o

{3) Date of death . ... 10=2=18 . Y : g S
B. Registration Card:- (Check Reg. Card Inf againat Loc Ind. Inf.)

(4) Cause of death _LQtuuh.gﬂﬂk&Q;&aﬁmMmmmMmmmMmmmm;MmmMmmmm_mm__; Ty =Pl

) o
(5) Grave HNo. 1o S Row: o G e PloGES Sectil b4 ) CKRLEZZmifsg-

1I1. FILES EXAMINATION

.+ A. Files of soldiars dying from contagious diseases;... No_Card

B. A. G. 0. DISPOSITION CARD Date of roceiptjﬁf\wff'tﬁ*ii»

0 \ Jeds '
(6) Relationship hﬁ\ﬁﬁmﬂiﬂm{h*g.wm.f ....... 2 - T i

Eo ! Y, f
N BB \ 1
h % B A Tt k & i P A J

(7) Name ?km;w;;“m;¢;m¢hm;ﬂmet&- P = NEAN S =4

(8) Addresarzﬁiﬁkﬁi.‘_.:;. mtl:mmm}:xmmmilhihrh._quill L;THMMmmm}hﬂ

(9) Desires remains brought to U, 5.7

(10( Desires remains brought to U. S, and interred in National
Cemetery at 77

@,

./

(11) If brought back, what shipping instructions?

A

‘:.:- E w'
: ' \ ‘
ErsAN GO CQHHESPONDENCE Dateoff communication o e s e

(12) Dees correspondence Change or qualify request as made on A.G.O. card?
If ®so, specify such information,

Y k d % F ,
] - Fp T S £ < S

(4
F
%
&

e D

(13) A. G. 0. Files EXAMINED by .mmm{§i:g;ﬁmwme;mm_mmwmr (Data).mmvﬁ@;m#mmmimm__

{

D. (14) G R. S Files - Corre qnondence {Has reference been made to File No.

V%, Cancellation memos,? Gl *Lf) Does such correspondence, if con- .

4 taining request for disposltlon reconcile with that of A. G. 0.7.72¢ hiﬁj
v (Specify "Yes or "No".) If "No", give date of communication, the

name, address, and relationship and substance of request.

\ (CE I (eh 7 Tlles PXAvINFD by Jmanﬁm.ﬁgg

e R -~ pa0E"
HRM ", "‘: - R pfgmmﬁr)




I1I.

B.

c.

D.

FINAL ACTION

MEMORANDUM to D. M. 0. in E. made (Date) s Tl NG RECRAT

(16) Removal of Remains (within custody of G.R.S R oVIHI LINTD 2at sl

(17) Instructions that remaine be left QB UL DS O o L
(18) Typed by ... Checked by Clheinero e et s e (DAL

G. R. S. FORM NO.114 made (Dat®) ...

(19) TYP8d Y. oo ooornes Chivcked By Sei¥nCoe  (Date) 2LLMIED
SUSPENSION REMARKS:

Diepatched (Date) . A D . (Let. Trans. No.

L. Y i L. 02ty . . % 2% e < .
,'_: ..ht Yol M "' - e g "? . RET ﬁ“r' D 3
LA™ £l 4 [ e ot

' | J =

AP OVed B o e e s

(PaAte ke ke e




i ——

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. . STATION______}_QET.J‘-1355_1?__"@‘}I‘_:}E’GereE ___________
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Sept. 22.21

REPORT OF D:SINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT 1 .

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters, Discrepancy found upoﬁ exﬁumation of body
1. Name ____ ANDERSON, Edward LO2¥ Nauio? = s el EBN v ", ™ SRS B Al
2, Mo 2omitr 19000 Ascl N i 4 6 LI NORER o S wa Y SoRr Bl (e LG
5. ARank s & o EVAS i G e 2 Rank _______ R P
Liongti s & - ?S-.?..??E?f?‘??_i_.‘.’? ........ T R o Rl Wl de R Tt
S P A ki i d R X TASEIDRD S T e
6. C.D Lobar P;eumonla % CO)EDEER o T ey o e 2 i

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. .. . 81 SecEr T i 15 SGravesNo™ s iy i TN = SeChn Al ure
BLE DOt e 5 o4 o ROV s 2. REEY 16 #Blotmts « ot ks ROWH. Wi, #tiat .
9. Lok A T No disowepancy =~ .
18, Cemetery  Kerfautras 19. Commune or town Brest
20. Dept. or County ____ Finistere 21E SCountny 5 e = Fr e A P SRR

22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code Nao. #19-B

25, Disigterned: (Date i O 28,81 . - . By : CafspHandye. =« U0 -
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name _Edward Andersom SenialuNoy . taoBot S B i e
Rl A et ) Ao RSl 3 Onganizationiis O Ds yCBOUEETRT S BIS
25, Was identification disc¢ found on grave marker? Ho On body? Yes.

Signature Junior Technical Asslstant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

No effects found. Bottle record found in rave,

27, Condition of body Decomposed - unrecognizabls.

28. Nature of burial Wooden coffin, U.S. Uniform a lf] blenket.

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examln?tblog of body, as compared with G.R.5. records

quotied above 7 T | bt & planiniPuiiget s e DRt oo S ol s T S RSN,

(9
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date " °*77~ 77

!54[:. Ll - :
Bl Cankpt, FealEdsbyee- & . o v ol RN i O/ N o A
Signature of Embalmer (Supervisor)_éé ;;_

MMB

|
i
J



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) BoxSHoTWERTE s | @ENel SN Y
32. Designatién of body:
Name . ANDERSON, Edward = .© Serial No. 1890001
Rankev e o By tor 2, Ongandzrttoptth & 0028 2A08N LabOTABN o8 o & f o v 7
! NESLEU
33. Consigned to: ; DISE-AISNE AMER, CEM.No €08, SERINGES &
] {Corrected per Lottor, Edqrs., AGRS., Oct. 25, 1921
Name of Permanent Cemetery _ AlSné-larue . e IMST.UTy. IT6% Builesu—iisme '
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) 9‘3221 ___________________ By____:’_f_?_‘___{f_l}_(%g ______________ ‘
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervigion and that the r
is correct. A
Signature of G.R.8. Inmspector_ ________ .. . __ H<¥, Q'Leary, & )
S5 REmArka e S W i S A3 B A i
37. Shipped .from point of. Operation: (Date) | M BBy LIRS N W A e
To point of Concentration ______________ Brest Morgue
X (Name) L& / _
Convoyer“;ﬁg__gﬁﬂﬁéﬁgb- _________________ Signature Shipping Officer_,;__;v_mu__"h; ______ .
. ki St JJlbL\.Un,\.‘; v/ r
38. Received at Railhead.or Point of/Qoncentratlon Daitie JRRMAR LSl . e gt ) T i
K
By G.R.S. Representatlveww”_“_;;j;;_ Qéﬁfi ___ AR PR o AT T R 1
. 1st Lieut. , QuCL 19 MATy '
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date_"_n_"_iiff“gl_; ________________ g
QI9E-AISKE ANER. CEH.No €08, SERIRGES & RESLES (AISKE) 3
To Permanent ;h?nq/{)y ______________________________________________________________ :
Convoyer .,  SALL A _—gion.t Shipping Offic
s : ok ptfﬂ\rﬁézzb 5
Q‘, : :?tl K.u'r ‘
40. Received? Date . e Ll
H 'v*-. ‘K/& MNYT
G.R.S. Representative ________ Wla L . YV A | LEﬁJF_“_“_"_“_“_“,“m““_m“_"_m__"‘“
41. Relnterred_A__E&m?r.& #1922 ,0ise-Aisne Cem,608,Seringes et Ne sles(Aisne)
(Date)
A e e, i Al SRR el | e Section  me=me——mao
45, REOSBLOGE &« - 1@ 0 s s o ROW_ 2 5 galiete & 21

WD TR e,
T WeDeCleary ---—------- «_,,2

I‘t L] 'chaplain ’USA ®

G.R.St Representative

tab




G. . S.Form, No. 16-A ‘ Place .Kcrfautras (Finistere ).

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT ANDREBURIAL .. sept. 22,21

1. REmAINS opf“nderﬁfon'h}dward SERIAL NUMBEn................l@.g.ﬂ)..QQ.l............

Rl Vo ot e ORGANIZATION ......00s Be S20th Labor Blle o

2, Disinterred (date) : e BLe21 >~ From (give complete location) :
8T 181, Plot A, Row .7,. Cema. 192B. Kerfoub®aSa oo

Bye:zGilouptheitade il ar e w1 ia! St TR I o M Sie s e s e * S aaniie g SO

3. Reburied (date) :  Auge29,1922 In (give complete location) :  Gre7,Block € 9

...Row _21,0ise-Aisne Cemqe608,3eringes et Nesles(Aisne)

: , Lined
" By : Group...re=buriel. group.... Unit....mm=======__ Nature of reburial ..._casket..

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

wenpoden coffin, U,5, Unifor: and blankeb...Decom.oscd. - unrecognizable

(a) ldentification tags : Buried with body ?.......Y€8 ... Ongrave marker ? ... 1o e e e

.Lﬂ

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

e WO G EEOCHS.  Lonnd. Bottle. record. £OMNa. A0 LBV i

6, What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
{a) Height (actual measurement) .......IMD.. . 50..d8%5 . ...
{b) Weight (estimated)......kmps.. .50, Q6% ..o

(el=klair—@elons o A L SIBIRCR. e

Quan by A B Ml v T e & S

Characteristics ...

(d) Hair on face—Color ... )
) blagram represents the mouth wide open.

"""ii‘"(jn‘é"hvi.is"j:‘b‘1'@“"“'”."““““””..""“"
" Location.......... None . vi8iD1e.
Quantitysss. Sosit s r Hone. w18ible . e

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

ISSIA e D AnhS R N O G VL BRI D G e e i ot et

A Ii'i. .130 .D. 1;- (I-"-' 51
(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ... dloBheDe BBl
° Silob“ilc :].:.7) [ 21-

e =~ O S T b e e g e R

. 7. Disinterment S T - : { _,/{ //
.+ supervised by gﬁ iagra e 7 e T ' gy .._\-..';.L..O.,..A,{_ e
; 5 Bzl vl
it1e). Loty A T I 0, UC
;i o 8 / e
8.  Reburial
ehuria o -

e DT % Lo
supervised by ... Approved : o VI T R
(Title).... Litie.,Chaploim,USA. ...

tab

iy



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R.S. FOHMl NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and urit which made tisinterment. 2 o '

3. Give date and accurate information as to ldeation of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4, State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
(33 ‘ch pkl 01‘ i‘No 33.

() State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also veryimportant and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethtobe accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH....................All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out;
thus :
CROWNED TEETH ...............Block in solid the crown ol tooth (label -URCEL“WCROW”
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), 0LD CROWH
- thus :
OLD ax» PORCELAIN BRIDGE *
BRIDGE WORK ....................Block in solid the crown of tooth (label oA v Gﬁpl).OBRfDGI
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :
SILVER FILLING _GoLD FILLING
OLD'F’l_I.L'Hﬁ} oLD FILLING

FILLINGS ......cccocecevevrevennnenee. Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- G

: sible (block in and label gold, silver, GOLD FILLING
cement), thus :

DECAYED °

DECAYED

AVITY

CARIES (CAVITIES) ............ Outline location and size ol cavity, shade \_
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
_clasps on natural teeth with the word “clasp.”

b /

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
‘same, ' :

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DA{A H\k

. File-=—=w-=- 17390 :
I. Location Inpex CArp: = LSart !
(¢) Name,. AndersensBdwee=zg - o Ser. No, 1890001
ANaR, - 24
(B) *Rank s Eetl 7 CT T Organization C0. B,330th Labor Bn, .
o MoC
(¢) Date of death 1Q=2=18 _____ ... ____ (d) Cause of death ____Lobar Pneumonia
LM
IT. RegistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.): Hs.
(@) Grave No. Q& _________ Row, L5 B o Plot 2 o= s Seo =i B4 VP, FE e

(b) Emerg. Address ——————

iII. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases no card CKR. MEH

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

((/ ./é Co#/ ﬁ/m /Zf'/{zf/(/kfgf'/b‘fﬁa(f/f _____ )f/f(p //

C/I/HM# /”(/“ Mﬂﬂé«é?k /i/ IHRLHNS, 40t~ ?“/N/_{’

cablelon: eeem.- S ot o800 i AN ITS MR 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by
letter of transmittal on ________________: S=8-2015 & , 192
x .
PARAGRAPH 2 - NGT TO BE RETLRNED FPSEs j*/“/f”"/ ____________________________________________
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J EMAB_171921 _________________________________ D100
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
; ‘,‘::_. 0 149
VD SHormal 15 meceivied o (v, | S0 DO RIN e & S e e 192
COUNTRY France CemeTeERY No. ... 19=8 SHEET NO. woeeeee. L8%e, £ 0l ol
G. Rﬁgtgfﬁgn 115-A . Saont

/ﬂg},/é-z,
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GRAVE LOCATION BLANK
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF :
Andergon 1890001 Hdward = %

(Surname) (Number) (First Name and In‘*ials).
g T
..... r}%:;ili{)”””“““m"““”"“'“'{6}'&;};41}}1}{)“"'
YIT 5
PLACE OF DPATH.L.H?‘.&. APQ 716 BSVE' X
CAUSE OF DEATH: I’n{'umo"ﬁ‘a b ReRer ) (i L T ) ol
DATE OF BURIAL: 061“"’1938 ....................... -

: - _Kerfautes 0amotarﬁ :
TR A GO R TT R AT, -t NN S R R s s TR Z N el

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map references niust
speeify clearly what map is used.

Brest,Finistore _ ’

Grave 15 Row 8 Plotb&é

GRAVE NAIMB RS U RSN L B Ll et e o e é
J Tos

HOW MARKED: ameyBepd = 1lliL 1 <. Gross it ot R N
!

Heaaboard $.0 w0 (2002 iBottle Y sl ds by b wiite
IDENTITICATION TAGS: )

Was one buried v:;ith podvs. 5 an IGS S e R T werptsy Taliy
Was one fasténed to name peg or \Y Bl
stake used as a grave marker?......, !
o

If name unknown and tags missing,
should be given heref

Pl o REVH'—‘NEB ..............
""" I|OSP SS?

TSR T OIS PR e e e s et Lo Ak

NEAREST RFL’&TTVL

KFPORTED BY : le lﬂ_"'f/g?'} B
1st Lt 2d Piouser Inf,

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer).

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.



2. Soldier's los 1.890001
_Anderson, Edward

I—————

ST e Y e
N TS T e
Surnane First llene Initials

l?

RSN (o0l T S
Ranlk Company

Oct. 2, 1918

o
e ——————— —
T S Toat) Tanto
Date oi Leati Lause ,

Pinist

1
{
we

@

e et e

ept.or Corps

Pneumonis

il f N,
T i dale)Tagl

Kerfautras
sinetery

ere

enortment

“CONFI

B

p Heference b
‘J‘l LELC of cemetc ‘_‘_1;7

L8 |

g

i B A
ISP Qg
Wi W,

—

e et

Lt. E. H. Segur

e s




".'." AR:. DEPARTIS ’.ug\] L

Oifice of the Quar

l'-

Form 8wi=i=0

the ~Army

Date

12/50/20;

Acgty, (Cemeterial Division)

Stse, N.W.,Washington,D.C

.u.O.
Information requested of A,G.C.
S W N : ¥
: = a 107 85 X T
File No. \! ) (.. Requistration. k\_ v
(& L ”
- L w
From: The Quartermaster General, U, \S.
Eoje The Adjutant Goncrai\o thl Agay{i6th é& B
\ o
\ N i J
Bunject Information rGQulred‘io? G
; b

; :
is requested that tho i
information shown.

I
confirmation of a

i
Ll

f, Pemanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or broaks)

,4?/£) E?.6224£7 Pigg (;;- f:ﬁ
/»-3».2././

i
8 uin

Wé

FRPTRY NOw 9-B
SSPET 608 18
ﬂ"T:"\'"' TIAT »

o g g
T ¥ e D

6 /713 /UL

tems checked bolow be completed,

quu'"J

a. Suruame Anderson P f, Date of death j0/2/18, L
\] %, Christian nsme Tdvard ] gy Causa of death Lobar
v Prnownon iy,
s rial Nunber 1890001 Prat he  Authority (C.0.%)
d. Organization Go, B, 330th Lab.Bn, i HEmergency address
" &‘—— &
8., Rank PVt o ) P jo Relationship
LODY DESCRIPTTON DENTAL CHARTS D
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (Bee Fhysical report of
. : exanination prior to onlistment;
% &,  Age of enlistment
éj.l e, trike out teeth missing
b, Color of eyes
' B G504 3RS0 80405 e 8]
IV' ¢y Color of hair . upper right up p} left
lower right lewer loft
g, Vieight

ls 42 ROGERS,
mteonaster General,U.S.A,

the '«

‘7 3‘15
)



CRS Formy 121a O

I lo No. 17390

CEMETFRIAL DIVISIOQ

RECISTRATION SECTION o
September 13th L9290 ey
HEMO FOR:
Cards Department.
1.
CASHE Or:
ORGANIZATION (01d)
Anderson Rdward, #1890001 Pvbe

(lane)

Correction or additional data changes us shown below have been made on the Registra=-
tion Card of the above-meniioned soldier and a corresponding chenge will be-necessary
on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO. ’ | Date Place F=1A No,
SURNAME Orig. D-

SERIAL NUMBER _1st_Reb, D=

FIRST NAME AND INITIALS 2nd Reb.|a/3/2 19-3 |D- 30012
RANK 3rd Reb, D=

DATE OF DEATH
CAUSE OF DEATH

(Note: In the above spaces below double line £ill in ONLY the ncw
data and cdata corrccting pravious information)

BY: _ yigs Isnnom

Card

i (Depeartment)
5 x 8 card was sent to file,

Corrections made
on Organization
File Card:

By ”’\\X%)»
V-

e 1105 35T,




: 19-R-18
¢,R,S. Form #120 . .
Shippisag Inquiry. TAT DEPARTMENT tvh
| OFFICE-OF THE QUARTER¥ASTER GEZ}ERAL OF THE ARMY
GRAVES RECTISTRATION SERVICE

U ASHIHCTON MAR 2 3 1920

FROM: - Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C.

TO:
_ ¥rs, Sadie Anderson, 308 -E 11th 9t., Charlotte, ¥.C’

SUBJECT: Disposition of remains of pos w3, Apderson ;
. oL ? 3

Records of this of fice show your reguest to be as follovs;

If any modifications of the foregoing are desired plcase
write same fully on the other side of this sheet.

The nearest living ralative may choose between, {1) return
of remains tc homes for burial; (2) interment in Arlington, Va.,
National Cemetery; or (3) remain in France.

You are requested to [ill ocut the Tollowing withovt dslav
and return in erclosed penalty envelope, which do:-s not reguire
postage. ;

By authority of the fuartermaster Gereral:

CHARLES C. PIERCE
Colonel, U.5.Army.

NAME OF NO. & STREET - TOUN STATE

j
|

SEES OB - S SRV e[S

Widow

Children{Name oldest first)

Father

1

i

!

|#lother %
{

i

|

i

|

Brothers .

sisters

|
|

-

Date.. ... Bl it b, v AR CL LA S L Sigmture

AT EaE ., Ak, e ns S e . Relatiowship

ve-7154/MB
aln



